R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.14 (2)
AIR BRAKING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

- FOR TYPES WITH PNEUMATIC BRAKE [R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

2 04428868 1 tank 20 It.
3 04400757 1 valve
4 04434820 1 regulator
& 04434820
11 04452824/10 1 tube
12 2.3335.004.2 1 pipe union m 10 p.1x24
13 2.1560.006.0 2 gasket 10.2x 16
14 0.016.2945.0 1 flexible hose
15 04455901.3 1 tube
16 01123544 1 nut m 26 p.1.5
18 2.6851.004.0 2 clamp @ 32/50
19 01179535 1 pipe fitting m 26x1,5/15
20 2.1569.068.0 2 gasket 26.3x34
21 0.017.9772.3 1 tube
24 02523700 8 ring
25 02523701 8 ring
26 01137633 2 nutm?22x 1.5
27 01121735 2 ventm22x 1.5
28 01118980 1 plugm22x 1.5
30 0.019.1219.3 1 support
31 2.0112.311.2 7 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 30
32 2.6859.101.0 2 clamp
80 0.017.7726.0 1 support
81 01179680 2 clamp A15X15
91 2.1120.003.2 4 self-locking nut m 6
B 92 2.0112.005.2 5 screw m 6 p.1 x 16
104 2.3335.006.2 1 pipe union m 14 p.1.5X26
3 2 105 2.1560.010.0 3 gasket 14.2 x 20
128 01116711 1 vent L 15
129 2.0114.205.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 16

1/1



96 51 53

K9_J6689_15_0-D-002

R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.15 (2)
AIR BRAKING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

- FOR TYPES WITH PNEUMATIC BRAKE [R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001] 20012 <-

7 04323303 1 socket
9 04323302 1 socket
24 02523700 8 ring
25 02523701 8 ring
47 04452329 1 piping @ 12 /L =mm 1070
48 04452328 1 piping @ 12 /L =mm 1080
51 2.1011.105.2 7 nutm 8 p.1.25
53 2.0112.207.2 5 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 20
60 2.1012.510.7 2 nutm 18 p.1.5
61 04454276 1 tube
62 04454275/10 1 tube
70 04389868 2 ring
72 01143566 2 pipe fitting al2 m16x1,5
73 04389869 2 ring
77 04437700 2 connector
85 04454609 1 terminal @ 18
86 01141501 2 clamp @ 6
87 2.3321.002.0 1 terminal @ 6.35
88 2.0112.020.2 1 screw m 6 p.1 x 55
89 2.0112.009.2 1 screw m 6 p.1 x 25
90 2.1312.003.2 5 washer 6
91 2.1120.003.2 4 self-locking nut m 6
92 2.0112.005.2 5 screwm 6 p.1 x 16
96 04452551/30 1 support
97 044523006.4 1 support
102 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.4x17
119 04432095 2 pipe fitting L
120 0.017.9170.0 1 flexible hose
121 04453936 1 pump
& 04453936
125 0.017.7725.3 1 bracket
126 04454094 1 sleeve

1/1



K9_J6689_15_0-D-003

R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.15 (3)
AIR BRAKING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

- FOR TYPES WITH PNEUMATIC BRAKE [R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

7 04323303 1 socket
9 04323302 1 socket
24 02523700 8 ring
25 02523701 8 ring
47 04452329 1 piping @ 12 /L =mm 1070
48 04452328 1 piping @ 12 /L =mm 1080
51 2.1011.105.2 7 nutm 8 p.1.25
53 2.0112.207.2 5 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 20
60 2.1012.510.7 2 nutm 18 p.1.5
61 04454276 1 tube
62 04454275/10 1 tube
70 04389868 2 ring
72 01143566 2 pipe fitting al2 m16x1,5
73 04389869 2 ring
77 04437700 2 connector
85 04454609 1 terminal @ 18
86 01141501 2 clamp @ 6
87 2.3321.002.0 1 terminal @ 6.35
88 2.0112.020.2 1 screw m 6 p.1 x 55
89 2.0112.009.2 1 screw m 6 p.1 x 25
90 2.1312.003.2 5 washer 6
91 2.1120.003.2 4 self-locking nut m 6
92 2.0112.005.2 5 screwm 6 p.1 x 16
96 04452551/40 1 support
97 044523006.4 1 support
102 2.1310.004.2 2 flat washer 8.4x17
119 04432095 2 pipe fitting L
120 0.017.9170.0 1 flexible hose
121 04453936 1 pump
& 04453936
125 0.017.7725.3 1 bracket
126 04454094 1 sleeve

1/1



R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.16 (1)
AIR BRAKING

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

- EXPORT CH [R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

1 0.012.1713.4 1 valve

2 04455010 1 bracket

3 2.1011.106.2 2 nutm 10 p.1.5

4 2.0112.209.2 2 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 25

5 04454570 1 valve

6 2.0112.224.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25x75

7 2.1310.004.2 3 flat washer 8.4x17

8 2.1121.005.2 3 nutm 8 p.1.25

9 044540066 3 pipe fitting L

10 02523701 4 ring

11 02523700 4 ring

12 01143570 2 pipe fittingm 22 x 1.5

13 04454295 1 piping

14 04455008 1 tube

15 04455009 1 tube

16 01144813 1 pipe fitting T

17 01144831 1 pipe fitting T

18 04438664 4 pipe fitting

19 04438127 1 tube L = mm 1650

20 04438128 1 tube L = mm 1690

21 2.1012.510.7 2 nutm 18 p.1.5

22 04454560 1 bracket dx/rh/re

23 04454561 1 bracket sx/I/li

24 01143567 2 pipe fittingm 22 x 1.5

25 04454569 1 socket

- RED COLOUR
K9_G7989_15_0-A-001 26 04454568 1 socket
- YELLOW COLOUR

27 2.0114.213.2 2 screw m 8 x 35

28 2.0112.013.2 2 screw m 6 p.1 x 35

29 2.1310.002.2 2 flat washer 6.4x12.5

30 2.1121.003.2 2 self-locking nut

1/1



K9_D4089_17_0-A-001

R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001
Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM]|
AIR BRAKING

Ref: H0.09.17 (1)

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

1 0.012.1712.4 1 valve
@& 0.012.1712.4
2 04455010 1 bracket
3 2.1011.106.2 2 nutm 10 p.1.5
4 2.0112.209.2 2 screw m 8 p 1.25 x 25
5 04453867 2 pipe fitting
6 01144832 1 pipe fitting
7 044540066 1 pipe fitting L
8 04454294/10 1 piping
9 01144831 1 pipe fitting T
10 04454295 1 piping
12 04452330 1 piping @ 12/ L =mm 1320
13 04437700 1 connector
14 2.1012.510.7 1 nutm 18 p.1.5
15 01143567 1 pipe fittingm 22 x 1.5
16 02523701 3 ring
17 02523700 3 ring
18 04322997 1 socket
-BLACK
19 04438664 1 pipe fitting
20 2.6839.055.0 1 clamp @ 11 /20
21 2.0114.205.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25x 16
22 2.1011.105.2 1 nutm 8 p.1.25

1/1



K9_J6689_16_0-B-002

R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.18 (2)
AIR BRAKING -ITALY -

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

5 04419935 1 valve
@& 04419935
31 2.0112.311.2 7 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 30
38 0.017.9169.0 1 tube
42 01144813 1 pipe fitting T
43 01144831 1 pipe fitting T
44 0.017.2247.3 1 support
49 04400542 1 pipe fitting
50 01180554 1 pipe fitting
55 2.1011.106.2 3 nutm 10 p.1.5
56 04454066 1 pipe fitting L
57 04427793 1 lever
58 2.1630.617.2 1 pin 6x50
59 04454607/10 1 rod
69 2.0112.220.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25x55
71 04436896.4 2 pipe fitting L
75 04389936.4 1 ventm 16 p.1.5-m 18 p.1.5
90 2.1312.003.2 5 washer 6
91 2.1120.003.2 4 self-locking nut m 6
93 04454610 2 terminal @ 12/18
94 01175670 1 small plate
95 2.0112.213.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 35
99 04454612 1 pipe fitting T
100 01179539 1 nut CL 12 H310
101 01180565 1 plug h 310
106 01180338 1 small plate
118 04438664 2 pipe fitting
130 2.0112.015.2 1 screw m 6 p.1x40
131 01141607 1 clamp 12

1/1



K9_J6689_16_0-B-003

R6.175 DCR HI-PROFILE -> 20001

Section: HO - HYDRAULIC AND PNEUMATIC SYSTEM| Ref: H0.09.18 (3)
AIR BRAKING -ITALY -

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[R6.175 HI-PROFILE DCR ->20001]

5 04419935 1 valve
@& 04419935
31 2.0112.311.2 7 screw m 10 p.1.5 x 30
38 0.017.9169.0 1 tube
42 01144813 1 pipe fitting T
43 01144831 1 pipe fitting T
44 0.017.2247.3 1 support
50 2.3249.582.2 1 pipe fitting
55 2.1011.106.2 3 nutm 10 p.1.5
56 044540066 1 pipe fitting L
57 04427793 1 lever
58 2.1630.617.2 1 pin 6x50
59 04454607/10 1 rod
69 2.0112.220.2 2 screw m 8 p.1.25x55
71 04436896.4 2 pipe fitting L
75 04389936.4 1 ventm 16 p.1.5-m 18 p.1.5
90 2.1312.003.2 5 washer 6
91 2.1120.003.2 4 self-locking nut m 6
93 04454610 2 terminal @ 12/18
94 01175670 1 small plate
95 2.0112.213.2 1 screw m 8 p.1.25 x 35
99 04454612 1 pipe fitting T
100 01179539 1 nut CL 12 H310
101 01180565 1 plug h 310
105 2.1560.010.0 3 gasket 14.2 x 20
106 01180338 1 small plate
118 04438664 2 pipe fitting
130 2.0112.015.2 1 screw m 6 p.1x40
131 01141607 1 clamp 12

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/lamborghini-r6-175-dcr-hi-profile-tier-3-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-20001-and-up/



